
Order online by the App  Spriggy Schools No credit is available.
If you aren’t using the online Spriggy app please use
Eftpos or cash

HOT FOOD 
Chicken Dino Snacks
Chilli Chicken Salad Wrap
Chilli Chicken Lettuce & Mayo Roll
Chicken Dino Snack Roll
Chicken Dino Snack Salad Wrap
Beef Burger, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot
& Sauce
Chicken & Gravy Roll
Pizza – Ham & Pineapple
Lasagne
Mac & Cheese Pasta
Sausage Roll
Meat Pie
Veggie Mornay Pie
Chicken & Veggie Mornay Pie 
Spaghetti Bolognese Pie 
Mexican Pie 
Burrito – Bean or Beef 
Tomato/BBQ Sauce 

DRINKS 

Poppers – 
Flavoured Milk – 
Bottled Water 
Juice Bomb – 

Slushie – 

Milkshakes – 
Caramel

$1.50

$2.50 
$2.50 
$3.00 

$3.00 

$3.00 

 .60 ea
$5.50
$5.00
$4.00
$5.50
$5.50 

$5.00 
$4.50 
$5.00 
$4.50 
$3.50 
$5.00 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$5.50 
.50 ea 

SNACKS 
Fruit – Apple, Mandarin, Banana,
Watermelon, Grapes, peach, nectarine,
orange, plums, pineapple
Red Rock Deli Chips – sea salt
Grain Waves – Sour Cream & Chives 

$1.50 

$1.50
$1.50 

FRESH SANDWICHES, ROLLS, WRAPS 
Rolls, wraps extra 60 cents - Toasted extra 50 cents 

Vegemite 
Peanut Butter 
Jam 
Cheese 
Egg 
Egg & Lettuce 
Cheese & Tomato 
Ham 
Ham & Cheese 
Ham, Cheese & Tomato 
Ham & Salad 
Chicken 
Chicken & Lettuce 
Chicken & Salad 

$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.50 
$3.00 
$3.50 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.50 
$4.00 
$5.50 
$3.50 
$4.00 
$5.50 

SALAD BOX 

Salad 
Egg & Salad 
Ham & Salad 
Chicken & Salad 

$5.50 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$6.00 

FROZEN TREATS 

.60 ea 

$1.50 

$3.00 

DAILY DELIGHTS 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Spaghetti Bolognese 
Butter Chicken & Rice 

    $5.50 
$5.50 

Nachos – Beef or Vegetarian $5.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 

Curried Sausages & Rice 
Any of the above 

Apple, Tropical, Orange,
Blackcurrant,

Chocolate, Strawberry

Vanilla &Lime, Apple&
Raspberry, Grapeor Watermelon

Sour Apple, Tropical, Tangy Berries,
Strawberry & Vanilla, Cloudy Lemon

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla,

 
$1.50 

Quelch Stix  Apple, Blackcurrant, Tropical, 
 Raspberry, Pineapple, Mango, OrangeStrawberry,

Ice Mony 
 Sour Blue, Redberry Blast, Chocolate,Lemon Ice 

Snapstix Sour - Grape, Raspberry, 
Blueberry – Fruit - Raspberry, Pineapple 

Twisted Frozen Yoghurt 

Steps to get started:
1. Go to www.spriggyschools.com.au to
register and download the app.
2. Add a profile for each of your children,
making sure you select SCHOOLNAME and
your child’s class.
3. Start placing lunch orders! You can place
orders up to one week in advance.

Canteen is open daily from 8.45am, orders MUST be
placed by 9.30am.
All lunch bags must be clearly marked with:
Child’s name, class & prices of items ordered
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