

Chicken Dino Snacks	.60 ea
Chilli Chicken Salad Wrap	\$5.50
Chilli Chicken Lettuce & Mayo Roll	\$5.00
Chicken Dino Snack Roll	\$4.00
Chicken Dino Snack Salad Wrap	\$5.50
Beef Burger, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot	\$5.50
& Sauce	
Chicken & Gravy Roll	\$5.00
Pizza – Ham & Pineapple	\$4.50
Lasagne	\$5.00
Mac & Cheese Pasta	\$4.50
Sausage Roll	\$3.50
Meat Pie	\$5.00
Veggie Mornay Pie	\$4.50
Chicken & Veggie Mornay Pie	\$4.50
Spaghetti Bolognese Pie	\$4.50
Mexican Pie	\$4.50
Burrito – Bean or Beef	\$5.50
Tomato/BBQ Sauce	.50 ea

DRINKS

DIVINICO	
Apple, Tropical, Orange,	\$1.50
Poppers – Blackcurrant,	
Flavoured Milk – Chocolate, Strawberry	\$2.50
Bottled Water	\$2.50
Juice Bomb – Vanilla &Lime, Apple&	\$3.00
Raspberry, Grapeor Watermelon	
Slushie – Sour Apple, Tropical, Tangy Berries,	\$3.00
Strawberry & Vanilla, Cloudy Lemon	
Milkshakes – Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla,	\$3.00
Caramel	

DAILY DELIGHTS

Monday Tuesday	Spaghetti Bolognese Butter Chicken & Rice	\$5.50 \$5.50
Wednesday	Nachos – Beef or Vegetarian Curried Sausages & Rice	\$5.50
Thursday	Curried Sausages & Rice	\$5.50
Friday	Any of the above	\$5.50

Spriggy

Order online by the App Spriggy Schools

Steps to get started:

- 1. Go to www.spriggyschools.com.au to register and download the app.
- 2. Add a profile for each of your children, making sure you select SCHOOLNAME and your child's class.
- 3. Start placing lunch orders! You can place orders up to one week in advance.

SNACKS

Fruit – Apple, Mandarin, Banana, Watermelon, Grapes, peach, nectarine,	\$1.50
orange, plums, pineapple	
Red Rock Deli Chips – sea salt	\$1.50
Grain Waves – Sour Cream & Chives	\$1.50

FRESH SANDWICHES, ROLLS, WRAPS Rolls, wraps extra 60 cents - Toasted extra 50 cents

Vegemite	\$2.00
Peanut Butter	\$2.00
Jam	\$2.00
Cheese	\$2.50
Egg	\$3.00
Egg & Lettuce	\$3.50
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.00
Ham	\$3.00
Ham & Cheese	\$3.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00
Ham & Salad	\$5.50
Chicken	\$3.50
Chicken & Lettuce	\$4.00
Chicken & Salad	\$5.50

SALAD BOX

Salad	\$5.50
Egg & Salad	\$6.00
Ham & Salad	\$6.00
Chicken & Salad	\$6.00

FROZEN TREATS

Quelch Stix Apple, Blackcurrant, Tropical, Strawberry, Raspberry, Pineapple, Mango, Orange	.60 ea
Ice Mony Sour Blue, Redberry Blast, Chocolate,Lemon Ice	\$1.50
Snapstix Sour - Grape, Raspberry, Blueberry – Fruit - Raspberry, Pineapple	\$1.50
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt	\$3.00

No credit is available.

If you aren't using the online Spriggy app please use Eftpos or cash







Canteen is open daily from 8.45am, orders **MUST** be placed by 9.30am.

All lunch bags must be clearly marked with: Child's name, class & prices of items ordered